Konetné
pofadi

W o NGO &b W

Stage name Videolink

Zuzanna Nachyta https://youtu.be/AurnHXZ9mno
Fina https://youtu.be/Y14ukD2vtmQ
Lucia Drozdova https://youtu.be/tBw1KwNXj7w
Kseniya Getman  https://youtu.be/uktlUdrcR-s
Elizaveta Shevtsov: https://youtu.be/PO4KAMbFQVA

Gata Nela https://youtu.be/Ckh89FdX4gQ
Monika Milko https://youtu.be/dAlsbcovnhw
Krista https://youtu.be/idFZfr3N-N4

1rina Storchilo https://youtu.be/WvSqU_mXt_Q

Suma

56,250
46,750
45,000
44,750
43,250
36,250
36,250
31,500
29,000

Celkem Arial
pole skill

8,250
7,250
6,500
5,250
2,500
6,750
4,000
4,500
1,750

Celkem Celkem
Floorwork Interpretation
difficufty of motion
7,750 9,250
6,500 7,250
7,500 6,500
3,000 8,750
5,750 8,500
6,250 5,000
6,000 6,250
5,500 5,000
6,000 6,000

Celkem
Execution

8,750
7,250
6,250
8,500
7,750
5,500
7,250
4,500
5,250

Celkem Music Celkem Show Celkem Shoe

interpretation
8,250
6,500
8,000
7,250
8,250
5,250
4,750
5,250
6,250

factor

9,250
8,000
7,500
8,750
6,250
5,500
4,750
5,250
5,500

work

4,750
4,000
2,750
3,250
4,250
2,000
3,250
1,500
1,250

Celkem
Head

Judge
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
-3,000
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Hodnoceni

Stage name

Fina

Lucia Drozdova

Zuzanna Nachyta

Krista

Irina Storchilo -3,00

Elizaveta Shevtsova

Monika Milko

Kseniya Getman

Gata Nela




